Individual Best Times (Masters)

Judith Mcgregor-Harper - (915542) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.89
34.16
34.38
35.08
35.13

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

35.13
35.08
33.89
34.16
34.38

Copyright 2024

309
302
296
279
278

278
279
309
302
296

Swim
Date

03/11/20
31/03/19
11/09/11
30/10/21
18/02/24

Swim
Date

18/02/24
30/10/21
03/11/20
31/03/19
11/09/11

Tiverton SC

Gloucester Masters 2019

Meet

Devon County Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Tiverton SC

Gloucester Masters 2019

Devon County Masters Meet

Venue

Exe Valley LC
Gloucester
Tiverton
Sheffield
Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield

Exe Valley LC
Gloucester

Tiverton
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Licence Level

LEX429 0
MAS834 0
MAS312 0
MAS924 0
MAS1121 0

Licence Level

MAS1121 0
MAS924 0
LEX429 0
MAS834 0
MAS312 0
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